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Maratony
Kresowe MTB 2024
klasyfikacja generalna
dystans: FIT

#3Augus

#4Siemia

#5Nemen #6Zmudi

#7Janéw

#8Supra

#9Wasil

#10Mieln
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Oliwia
Mikotaj
Adam
Michat
Kajetan
Adam
Joanna
Adam
Matgorzata
Pawet
Ewelina
Marcel
Szymon
Pawet
Julia
Mikotaj
Aleksandra
Filip
Anna

Igor

Karol
Kamila
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Marcin
Oliwier
Katarzyna
Beata
Pawet
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Marcin
Ewa
Monika
Mateusz
Ignacy
Wojciech
Matgorzata
Bartosz
Cezary
Kamil
Wiktor
Agnieszka
Urszula
Agnieszka
Karol
Cyprian
Zuzanna
Dariusz
Jan

Zofia
Michat
Alan
Lukasz
Pawet
Marius
Leszek
Hubert
Klara
Zofia

Bryliriska
Pyzewski
Jakubowski
Debski
Prokopowicz
Twarowski
Rogowska
Rogowski
Babczyriska
Jakoriczuk
Jarzabska
Cimaszewski
Sadto
Prokopowicz
Czajkowska
Rekas
Dabrowska
Marks
Supiriska
Gotowczyc
Chmielewski
Bagan
Ciulkin
Juchnicki
Delegacz
Kryszczyszyn
Baczynska-Koc
Dabrowska
Stasiuk
Czajkowski
Debski
Recko
Zajkowska
Dmochowska
Banaszek
Kuchta
Jakubowski
Walendzewicz
Maciorowski
Romanowski
Prokopowicz
Urban
Wojno
Lulkiewicz
Zakowicz
Ciunczyk
Roszkowski
Tomaszewska
Dziemian
Awruk
Banaszek
Jakubiuk
Skorupka
Mincewicz
Rudziriski
Galbuogis
Korytkowski
Bury
Troficka
Rekas
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K15-39
Mtodzik
M40+
Mtodzik
M15-39
M40+
K15-39
M40+
K40+
M15-39
K15-39
Mtodzik
Mtodzik
M40+
Mtodziczka
M15-39
K40+
Mtodzik
Mtodziczka
Mtodzik
Mtodzik
K40+
M15-39
M40+
M15-39
M15-39
K40+
K40+
M15-39
M40+
M40+
M40+
K40+
K15-39
M15-39
Mtodzik
M15-39
K40+
Mtodzik
M15-39
M15-39
Mtodzik
K40+
Mtodziczka
40+
Mtodzik
M15-39
Mtodziczka
Mtodzik
Mtodzik
Mtodziczka
Mtodzik
Mtodzik
M15-39
M40+
M15-39
M40+
Mtodzik
40+
15-39

3319 MTB Suwatki

3177 Szkdtka Kolarska w Ogrodniczkach
3181 H-ka MTB Team

3322 MTB Suwatki

3240

3342 M2 MTB Wasilkéw

3011 Elkond Team

3010 Elkond Team

3313 M2 MTB Wasilkow

3214

3179 M2MTB WASILKOW
3325 Szkdtka Kolarska w Ogrodniczkach
3186 MTB Suwatki

3195

3321 3T Biatystok

3052 GKK PELETON OKSZOW
3185 Elkond Team

3337 UKS WYGODA BIALYSTOK
3332 MTB EtK-PROSTKI

3324 MTB Suwatki

3320 MTB Suwatki

3266 GKK PELETON OKSZOW
3001 M Team

3206 M2 MTB WASILKOW
3178 M Team

3329 GKK PELETON OKSZOW
3293

3193 Elkond Team

3031 GKK PELETON OKSZOW
3355 3T Biatystok

3378 MTB Suwatki

3174 M Team

3352

3356 M2 MTB WASILKOW
3013 M2 MTB WASILKOW
3330 GKK PELETON OKSZOW
3182 H-ka MTB Team

3028 MTB Suwatki

3026 MTB E£K-PROSTKI

3409 Biatobtocki Team Etk
3339

3349 UKS Wygoda Biatystok
3298 Dzika Wataha

3202 3T Biatystok

3260 AGR Podlasie

3217 3T Biatystok

3152 M2 MTB Wasilkéw

3312 Szkodtka Kolarska w Ogrodniczkach
3343

3318 Szkodtka Kolarska w Ogrodniczkach
3326 M2 MTB WASILKOW
3314

3187 Triathlon Siedlce Club
3087 Centrum Sportu Rejonu Wileriskiego
3395

3379

3041

3351 Triathlon Siedlce Club
3413

3271 GKK PELETON OKSZOW

#1Biaty #2Tykoc
911,38 917,88
1000,00 1000,00
880,28
796,61 804,08
799,93 792,38
852,37
826,50 880,31
760,40 817,02
829,27 872,25
914,26 928,67
867,01
849,54 916,55
829,03 872,94
634,04 701,07
815,56 832,01
592,84 914,73
835,50 878,45
928,39 919,35
1000,00 1000,00
746,16 753,28
692,00 657,95
804,97
845,36 571,12
766,07 828,90
806,17
762,47 819,40
739,78
749,95 779,27
791,86
732,81 768,21
819,88
765,10
807,15
767,57
728,82
987,91 999,97
697,21
920,35
749,54
958,88
824,33
827,26 872,32
616,87
775,74
788,67
678,63 744,30
907,36
913,37

DNF

DNF

1000,00
1000,00
924,97
900,00
861,91
892,89
807,44
876,74
812,93

856,60
902,38
968,82
784,97
743,57
936,75
834,51

925,51
797,44
749,81

940,71
873,59

893,86
713,49

556,73

789,74

817,68
763,64
784,00

997,82
784,28
999,87
726,25
919,11
898,26
801,72

800,93

960,38

962,61

1000,00
999,95
872,82
834,06
808,36

812,31
816,39
809,59
874,83
909,45
868,14

714,06
615,29
951,86
710,31
658,14
826,20
790,09

793,89
747,43

772,96
744,75

835,53
788,18
809,99

746,76
977,11

948,75

840,87

1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
906,67
900,23
888,10
835,10
861,44
806,23

874,39
826,05

737,34 742,37

927,37

857,99

797,76
807,62
873,64 900,14

891,29
775,14
799,72
852,66

719,16

665,56

1000,00
944,17
928,91

895,70

1000,00
1000,00
887,20
887,67
865,83
822,89
880,67
782,77

693,57

883,97

865,35

832,65

747,50

869,24

814,46
817,84
815,31

692,88

939,46
944,12

894,38

1000,00
1000,00
897,56
846,44
877,17
743,04
789,51
808,05
804,13
915,85
990,90
780,13
907,44
722,09
751,46

815,52

680,97

724,91

845,94

757,75

754,90

663,19

819,51
823,60

769,54

938,28
687,59

691,95

695,67

541,13
724,95
741,50
655,37

1000,00

968,38
979,17
879,06
828,61
783,74
822,90
996,24
938,37
1000,00
763,58
749,73
681,58

817,17
994,52
941,76
851,18
854,61

923,08
842,01
862,53
697,12
681,36
924,73

841,80
841,63

999,12

665,08

625,09
924,32
929,89
766,49
621,50

912,93

1000,00
999,78
966,76
946,52
954,43
899,06
795,29
850,71
806,36
981,79
953,75

943,98
773,86
766,92
944,94
822,20
996,96
872,54

790,91

877,70
806,66
730,47
728,70
728,69

945,83
888,43

798,92

992,66

623,20

1000,00

951,05
949,91

7 000,00
6 999,95
6 336,25
6323,63
6 252,68
5 924,40
5897,28
5 758,87
5757,42
5611,64
5516,08
5316,73
5 285,78
5224,41
5 206,38
5200,61
5003,35
4791,08
4739,80
4539,35
4337,42
4145,41
412621
4100,65
4098,05
4029,81
3814,15
3709,93
3676,67
3607,74
3588,84
3314,17
3298,87
3264,41
322857
3206,74
3 184,05
3 166,32
2985,70
2 930,06
2915,84
2897,33
2832,81
2826,74
2732,79
2646,91
2629,46
2409,08
2402,71
2301,62
2195,73
2078,30
2.000,00
1960,38
1883,62
1873,03
1869,96
1864,43
1862,84
1790,08
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7.
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
7
8
81
82
8
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
10:
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

s

o ©

w

@

Beata
Piotr
Michat
Dominik
Zbigniew
Eliza
Jakub
Patryk
Grzegorz
Daniel
Antoni
Pawet
Elzbieta
Meida
Marijus
Aleksander
Deividas
Nikita
Sviatoslav
Stanistaw
Pawet
Tomasz
Gracjan
Jakub
Augustas
Paula
Michat
Dominik
Marius
Jerzy
Laura
Juste
Mateusz
Damian
Tomas
Sofija
Mariusz
Aurimas
Kacper
Arnas
Artur
Rafat
Justina
Renatas
Vidmantas
Gabrielé
Kamil
llma
Henryk
Emilia
Igor
Anna
Karol
Marius
Tomasz
Michat
Jarostaw
Zofia
Dariusz
Przemystaw

Wéjtowicz
Jakubiuk
Dziedzia
Nowickas
Karwowski
Szidtauskaite
Steckiewicz
Grodzki
Perestret
Grygiewicz
Butkiewicz
Targoniski
Seliavaite
Kvajauskaite
Medelinskas
Mordakov
Kisielius
Zmitrovi¢
Stepanov
Wierzbicki
Zalewski
Sobolewski
Dunajko
Podgérny
Budnikas
Supiriska
Wotkowicz
Fedorovic
Ramanauskas
Karwowski
Tolockaité
Urbanaviciute
Gotowczyc
Suhak
Karosas
Kalinicenko
Mocarski
Bigelis
Blacha
Namajunas
Marzec
Bijata
Kupriene
Dabrila
Pladas
Volfaité
Stowik
Lipneviciene
Masloch
Jurgielewicz-Delegacz
Wirkowski
Jelska
Swajda
Bireta
Hotyst

Gaik
Gwardiak
Szuster
Zieliriski
Wojszko
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11
17
15
12

16
17
18
19
18
13

19
20
20

21
22
23
14
24
21
22

25
26
27
15

28
29
16
10
30
31
32
33
17
34

18
19
11
S5

20

36
12
37
21
23
22
23

24
24

40+

M40+
Mtodzik
M15-39
M40+
K15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M15-39
Mtodzik
M40+
Mtodziczka
Mtodziczka
Mtodzik
Mtodzik
M15-39
K15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
M15-39
Mtodzik
Mtodzik
K15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
Mtodziczka
Mtodziczka
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
Mtodziczka
M15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
M15-39
K15-39
M40+
M40+
Mtodziczka
M15-39
K40+
M40+
K15-39
M15-39
Mtodziczka
M15-39
M40+
Mtodzik
M40+
M40+

40+

M40+
Mtodzik

3030 GKK PELETON OKSZOW

3315

3360 AGR Podlasie

3292 Szkota Sportowa w Niemenczynie
3208

3284 Centrum Sportu Rejonu Wileriskiego
3175 Zubrownia Team

3213

3317

3357

3338 Szkota Sportowa w Niemenczynie
3350 Rowerowanie i Morsowanie
3377 PSC DOMINO

3372 HILTUS Nikeliuotas Spykis
3390 Bernatonio dviraciy akademija
3367 UKS WYGODA

3385

3382 Sostinés Sporto centras

3402 AGR Podlasie

3336 CSS Kurpie

3364 D-K Team Zambrow

3388 Sutiejsk Bike

3172 Zubrownia Team

3233 Towarzystwo Sportowe Masters Gizycko
3369 Bernatonio dviraciy akademija
3344 MTB ELK Prostki

3335 Zubrownia Team

3370 Sostinés sporto centras

3376 Jokers

3043

3380 Sostinés Sporto centras

3387 Bernatonio dviradiy akademija
3412 MTB Suwatki

3366 AGR Podlasie

3391

3389 Sostinés Sporto centras

3201 M Team

3358

3123

3375 Bernatonio Dviraciu Akademija
3398 METEOR

3361 Kocopoty

3359

3396

3386

3381 Sostinés Sporto centras

3270

3383 VeloRatai

3397

3354 M Team

3362

3365 3T Biatystok

3363 Podlaska Grupa Rowerowa
3384 MINT

3394 BSK MIOD KOZACKI

3416

3125 GKK PELETON Okszéw

3415

3411 ELKOND Team

3334 Uks Wygoda Biatystok

547,96

813,29

712,45

939,47

903,66

891,97

732,71

641,07

764,53

733,62

897,10

844,78

789,91

790,50
831,79
813,61

519,83

702,81

971,19

916,36

902,70

860,41

849,91

827,94

784,66
782,02

794,79

760,67

712,78

DNF

828,15

775,92

807,00

768,02

685,26
1000,00
997,25
973,30

961,94
954,43

897,30

891,75

881,98

856,32

855,09

848,88

845,25

838,37

830,23

826,36
825,64
820,30

804,32

773,71

#6Zmudz #7Janéw #8Supra
871,70 870,36
503,53
665,88
491,96 433,10
559,04
950,75
910,31
835,69
817,60
796,60
772,65
768,15

818,77
858,98
851,53
829,47
768,99
767,64
751,36

PUNKTOW
1742,06
1692,56
1613,55
1597,50
1592,46
1581,62
1526,07
1524,87
1476,98
1444,90
1388,07
1292,66
1000,00

997,25
973,30
971,19
961,94
954,43
950,75
939,47
916,36
910,31
903,66
902,70
897,30
897,10
891,97
891,75
881,98
860,41
856,32
855,09
851,53
849,91
848,88
845,25
844,78
838,37
835,69
830,23
829,47
828,15
827,94
826,36
825,64
820,30
817,60
804,32
796,60
789,91
784,66
782,02
775,92
773,71
772,65
768,99
768,15
767,64
751,36
732,71



Maratony
Kresowe MTB 2024
klasyfikacja generalna
dystans: FIT

SUMA
PUNKTOW

Nazwisko Kategoria #2Tykoc #3Augus #4Siemia #5Nemen #6Zmudz #7Janéw #8Supra #9Wasil #10Mieln

121 Mikotaj Ruczaj M 25 Mtodzik 3341 732,33 732,33
122 Mateusz Kardasz M 26 Mtodzik 3323 729,32 729,32
123 Jolanta Sawicka K 10 K40+ 3346 728,61 728,61
124 Adam Romanczuk M 25 M40+ 3340 Sami Swoi 719,98 719,98
125 Michat Mroczkowski M 38 M15-39 3306 PRIME MTB 714,95 714,95
126 tukasz Tudruj M 26 M40+ 3399 713,59 713,59
127 Michat Gierejkiewicz M 39 M15-39 3222 M Team 713,10 713,10
128 Mateusz Godlewski M 27 M40+ 3184 M Team 711,73 711,73
129 Eweta Szidtauskaite K 13 Mtodziczka 3287 Szkota Sportowa w Niemenczynie 695,88 695,88
130 Aleksandra Perestret K 10 K15-39 3316 685,47 685,47
131 Maja Wegrzyn K 2 15-39 3400 Biegajacy Swidnik 684,82 684,82
132 Pawet Janusz sawicki M 28 M40+ 3347 677,71 677,71
133 Jakub Miszczuk M 40 M15-39 3331 H-ka MTB Team 662,97 662,97
134 Erikas Kozemiako M 27 Mtodzik 3371 Night-D 660,34 660,34
135 Karol Oleszczuk M 41 M15-39 3414 633,89 633,89
136 Ireneusz Krajza M 29 M40+ 3348 Play Ciechandw Bike Team 630,79 630,79
137 Korneliusz Miecznik M 42 M15-39 3353 622,89 622,89
138 Arkadiusz Krok M 30 M40+ 3327 H-ka MTB Team 607,67 607,67
139 Marta Zajkowska K 3] 15-39 3407 559,80 559,80
140 Maria Zwornicka K 14 Mtodziczka 3188 Zworki Team 555,13 555,13
141 Agnieszka Krok K 11 K40+ 3328 H-ka MTB Team 547,66 547,66
142 Kacper Radecki M 28 Mtodzik 3401 544,90 544,90
143 Jakub Miekus M 43 M15-39 3393 519,88 519,88
144 Zuzanna Kryszczyszyn K 1 Modziczka 3417 GKK PELETON OKSZOW 508,61 508,61
145 Wiktor Dobrzyniewicz M 29 Mtodzik 3311 497,72 497,72
146 Ewa Wadotowska K 5 40+ 3408 490,68 490,68
147 Patryk Wrona M 44 M15-39 3406 444,23 444,23
148 Marek Wrona M 31 M40+ 3405 443,94 443,94
149 Mateusz Gryko M 30 Mtodzik 3404 420,09 420,09
150 Darek Gryko M 32 M40+ 3403 420,02 420,02
151 Dariusz Skowrorski M 33 M40+ 3345 M2 MTB Wasilkéw DNF =

152 Sebastian Pierlejewski M 34 M40+ 3368 DNF -

153 Justas Makutenas M 45 M15-39 3374 DNF =

154 Jonas Makutenas M 31 Mtodzik 3373 DNF -



